LAT-CON ®LAT-CON ®
333
LAT-CON ®
2 3 4
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,54mm (.100”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,54mm (.100”)
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,00mm (.79”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,00mm (.079”)

3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Connector
Strain Relief
Box Header
 &
IDC-Header
0 5 7 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 5 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A / E
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / E: Extended /
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight /
3: Press-In / 4: Socket
B: Black color / G: Grey color  /
T: Hightemp Material
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
0 5 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
0 4 7 B 0 4 0 - 1 4 7 R
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight / 3:
Press-In
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Connector
Pin Length:
3: 2,8mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 4 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A
number of contacts: 6 to 64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / Packing see note
below
0: Angled; 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
Pin Length:
3: 3.0mm / 5: IDC / 7: SMT
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Connector
Ordering Information
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
0 4 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X
0 3 7 B 0 3 0 - 1 4 7  R
number of contacts: 10 to 100
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Box Header
 Type 1
Pin Length:
3: 2,4mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
 Type 2
Box Header
 Type 3
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
LAT-CON ®LAT-CON ®
333
LAT-CON ®
2 3 4
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,54mm (.100”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,54mm (.100”)
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,00mm (.79”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,00mm (.079”)
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 1,27mm (.050“)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 1,27mm (.050“)
0 5 7 B 0 4 0 - 1 3 5 S A /E
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
A: short lever / B: long lever / E:
Extended /  S: Ear / Packing see
note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight /
3: Press-In
B: Black color / G: Grey color /
T: Hightemp Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Connector
Strain Relief
Box Header
 &
IDC-Header
0 5 7 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 5 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A / E
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / E: Extended /
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight /
3: Press-In / 4: Socket
B: Black color / G: Grey color  /
T: Hightemp Material
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
0 5 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
0 4 7 B 0 4 0 - 1 4 7 R
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight / 3:
Press-In
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Connector
Pin Length:
3: 2,8mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 4 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A
number of contacts: 6 to 64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / Packing see note
below
0: Angled; 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
Pin Length:
3: 3.0mm / 5: IDC / 7: SMT
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Connector
Ordering Information
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
0 4 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X
0 3 7 B 0 3 0 - 1 4 7  R
number of contacts: 10 to 100
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Box Header
 Type 1
Pin Length:
3: 2,4mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
 Type 2
Box Header
 Type 3
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
LAT-CON ®LAT-CON ®
333
LAT-CON ®
2 3 4
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,54mm (.100”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,54mm (.100”)
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 2,00mm (.79”)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 2,00mm (.079”)
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 1,27mm (.050“)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 1,27mm (.050“)
0 5 7 B 0 4 0 - 1 3 5 S A /E
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
A: short lever / B: long lever / E:
Extended /  S: Ear / Packing see
note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight /
3: Press-In
B: Black color / G: Grey color /
T: Hightemp Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Connector
Strain Relief
Box Header
 &
IDC-Header
0 5 7 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 5 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A / E
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / E: Extended /
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight /
3: Press-In / 4: Socket
B: Black color / G: Grey color  /
T: Hightemp Material
Pin Length:
1: 13mm / 2: 4,5mm / 3: 2,9mm /
5: IDC / 6: 3,3mm / 7: SMT / 9:
17mm
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
number of contacts: 6,10,14,16,
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
0 5 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X/E
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
0 4 7 B 0 4 0 - 1 4 7 R
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight / 3:
Press-In
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Connector
Pin Length:
3: 2,8mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
Latch Header
 &
IDC-Socket
0 4 0 B 0 4 0 - 0 5 3  A
number of contacts: 6 to 64
A: polarization or short lever / B:
long lever / Packing see note
below
0: Angled; 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
Pin Length:
3: 3.0mm / 5: IDC / 7: SMT
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Connector
Ordering Information
number of contacts: 6 to 64
Ordering Information
Strain Relief
0 4 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 X X
0 3 7 B 0 3 0 - 1 4 7  R
number of contacts: 10 to 100
Packing see note below
0: Angled / 1: Straight
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
3: 30µ” (0,76 µm) / 4: Flash Gold
/ 5: 15µ” (0,38 µm)
Ordering Information
Box Header
 Type 1
Pin Length:
3: 2,4mm / 7: SMT
Box Header
 Type 2
Box Header
 Type 3
Packing:
Standard[no designation]= Tray or cardboard
J=Tray with Cap
R=Reel
T=Tube
U=Reel with Cap
LAT-CON ®LAT-CON ®
Steckverbindersystem für die
Bandkabeltechnik
Flat Cable connector system
5 6
Product
Type
Raster / Pitch
.100” (2,54mm)
Pancon P/N
Raster / Pitch
.0787” (2,00mm)
Pancon P/N
Raster / Pitch
.050” (1,27mm)
Pancon P/N
Feder-
leisten /
IDC-
Socket
050-0xx-435A 040-0xx-435A 030-0xx-435A
Stift-
leisten /
Latch-
Header
050-0xx-xxxx 040-0xx-xxxx 030-0xx-xxxx
Stift-
leisten /
Box-
Header
057-0xx-xxx 047-0xx-xxx 037-0xx-xxx
IDC Stift-
leisten /
IDC-
Header
057-0xx-1x5xx
IIDC Anschlusstechnik
IDC Connection Technology
Produktschlüssel LAT-CON Raster 1,27mm (.050“)
Product Key LAT-CON Pitch 1,27mm (.050“)